
SML Uudenmaan piiri

Haulikkolajit

Piirinmestaruuskilpailut Hyvinkäällä 1.6.2025

Tulokset

Metsästyshaulikko

Sarja Sija Kilpailija Seura AK LK Tulos Pm

Y 1. Poteri Timo Halkian MY 22 21 43 1.

Y 2. Puska Henri KS/Partalan Metsästäjät 22 19 41

Y 3. Raassina Miko Halkian MY 17 23 40 2.

Y 4. Hyrkäs Petri VS/Paimion MS 17 18 35

Y 5. Norres Jesse Halkian MY 15 16 31 3.

Y 6. Salento Jere JEK 13 13

Y 7. Mäkinen Tomi JEK 8 8

Y 8. Ylén Marko JEK 8 8

M50 1. Lehtinen Mika EH/A-HA 22 21 43

M50 2. Salminen Toni VS/Paimion MS 20 18 38

M50 3. Ruuskanen Jarmo HyMA 19 18 37 1.

M50 4. Kyyhkynen Mika HyMA 19 17 36 2.

M50 5. Polvinen Mika JEK 12 14 26 3.

M60 1. Kareinen Petri Halkian MY 18 19 37 1.

M60 2. Pietarila Pauli EH/Kiipun Rakki 17 19 36

M60 3. Korhonen Pasi HyMA 19 16 35 2.

M60 4. Heikkilä Matti Nahkelan Ms 16 15 31 3.

M60 5. Norres Seppo Halkian MY 12 13 25

M70 1. Lähde Erkki EH/TMS 21 20 41

M70 3. Ojanen Hartte HyMA 18 21 39 1.

M70 2. Haarala Jukka EH/Humppilan Repo 18 19 37

M70 4. Peltola Keijo Turha Toivo 14 17 31 2.

M70 5. Halla Sakari Turha Toivo 11 18 29 3.

M70 6. Lehto Juha Toverila 11 14 25

M70 7. Salento Kyösti JEK 4 4

M80 1. Lappeteläinen Tauno HyMA 14 14 28 1.



N 1. Sarmala Satu HyMA 19 16 35 1.

N50 1. Grahn Jaana EH/Forssan MS 18 23 41

N65 1. Ojanen Sirpa HyMA 15 18 33 1.

JOUKKUE/MIEHET:

1. Kyyhkynen Mika HyMA 19

Ruuskanen Jarmo HyMA 19

Korhonen Pasi HyMA 19

Ojanen Hartte HyMA 18

Lappeteläinen Tauno HyMA 14

89

2. Poteri Timo Halkian MY 22

Kareinen Petri Halkian MY 18

Raassina Miko Halkian MY 17

Norres Jesse Halkian MY 15

Norres Seppo Halkian MY 12

84

3. Salento Jere JEK 13

Polvinen Mika JEK 12

Mäkinen Tomi JEK 8

Ylén Marko JEK 8

Salento Kyösti JEK 4

45



SML Uudenmaan piiri

Haulikkolajit

Piirinmestaruuskilpailut Hyvinkäällä 1.6.2025

Tulokset

Metsästystrap

Sarja Kilpailija Seura AK LK Tulos Pm

Y 1. Raassina Miko Halkian MY 23 23 46 1.

Y 2. Poteri Timo Halkian MY 22 23 45 2.

Y 3. Mäkinen Tomi JEK 22 21 43 3.

Y 4. Hyrkäs Petri VS/Paimion MS 19 22 41

Y 5. Ylén Marko JEK 18 18 36

Y 6. Salento Jere JEK 16 16

Y 7. Norres Jesse Halkian MY 12 12

M50 1. Polvinen Mika JEK 19 22 41 1.

M50 2. Kyyhkynen Mika HyMA 23 17 40 2

M50 3. Lehtinen Mika EH/A-HA 18 19 37

M50 4. Salminen Toni VS/Paimion MS 18 17 35

M60 1. Pietarila Pauli EH/Kiipun Rakki 21 21 42

M60 2. Kareinen Petri Halkian MY 21 18 39 1.

M60 3. Saari Sakari HMK 19 18 37 2.

M60 4. Heikkilä Matti Nahkelan Ms 14 13 27 3.

M60 5. Norres Seppo Halkian MY 11 9 20

M70 1. Halla Sakari Turha Toivo 23 20 43 1.

M70 2. Lähde Erkki EH/TMS 22 19 41

M70 3. Peltola Keijo Turha Toivo 17 14 31 2.

M70 4. Salento Kyösti JEK 16 14 30 3.

M70 5. Lehto Juha Toverila 14 15 29

 

M80 1. Lappeteläinen Tauno HyMA 15 14 29 1.

N50 1. Grahn Jaana EH/Forssan MS 19 20 39



JOUKKUE/MIEHET:

1. Mäkinen Tomi JEK 21

Polvinen Mika JEK 19

Ylén Marko JEK 18

Salento Jere JEK 16

Salento Kyösti JEK 16

90

2. Raassina Miko Halkian MY 23

Poteri Timo Halkian MY 22

Kareinen Petri Halkian MY 21

Norres Jesse Halkian MY 12

Norres Seppo Halkian MY 11

89


